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CONCEPTOS Total

NOMBRE: CASTELLANOS MORCILLO,MARIA
N.I.F.: 05923949T  GRUPO: 1  NIVEL: 3  CATEGORÍA:   ANTIGÜEDAD: 17/06/2023

2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023

11694 CONCEJAL GRUPO PP

DiciembreNoviembreOctubreSeptiembreAgostoJulioJunio

SALAR.DEDIC.EXCLUSIV 2.519,172.464,253.326,732.464,25479,16118 11.253,56

TOTAL RETRIBUCIONES 479,16 2.464,25 3.326,73 2.519,17 11.253,562.464,25

COTIZACION 
TRABAJADOR CC

40,549432 40,54

COTIZACION 
TRABAJADOR DESEM

13,809433 13,80

COTIZACION 
TRABAJADOR F.P

0,869434 0,86

COTIZACION ADICIONAL 
MEI

0,869477 0,86

157,62 NC  NC  NC  945,86 NC  NC  NC  NC  NC  945,86 945,86 2.995,20

27,74 142,68 499,01 369,64 377,87 1.416,94

781,85186,86 186,86 186,86 190,12

58,89

420,27

329,54

2.134,71

741,93

2.584,80

556,50

1.907,75

567,99

1.951,18

2.254,85

8.998,71

31,15

68,45 410,71 412,76410,71 410,71 1.713,34

TOTAL RETENCIONES

Seguridad Social

I.R.P.F.

Líquido

Prorrata de Pagas Extras

Cotización Empresa

Nota: No Calculado (NC)


